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SAMURI. TERRY ARRRT MANAG 1 '4 PTY LTD (A.CN 108 611 785)
TO FORM 604

AIMS PROPERTY , :FUND

.I i. AD

Holder of Ril,•ant
In'lld

Samuel Terry Asset
Managenlent Pty Lid
TSTAMD
(AC.N 108 611 785)

(ARSN 111 442 150)

P...0/
Entitled tobi
R.gll".d a.
Holdir

JP Morgan
Nomble=
Aushlla L.$d as
custodan of the
S=nuel Terry
Abeolute
Re&,rn Fund
and
WO Nomblees
Pty Ltd as
custodian of the

invw.um**9.com.au Samuel Terry
Aboolute
Retrn Fund

Fred Woollard and
Therese Cocirine as
tuatees of the Woolard
Superannuation Fund

Samuel Terry Asset
Management Pty Lid
BTAM
(AC.N 108 611 785)

Fred Woollard
and Therem
Cochrane as
trusteee of the
Woolbrd

Na Ir, of
Relevarrt
Intarest

Number of

held

STAMhas the
power to
control the
e]08rcise of the
right to vote the
sharm, and the
powarto
eogeratee control 3,890,101
over me
dispod of me
A-08
Truetee of the
S nuel Terry
Absolute
Retlm Fund

Sh les owned
on behalf of the
Superannuadon
Fund. Fred
Woolard 16 a

Swperannuation dredor of
Fund STAM.

Samuel Terry
Aasst
M ement
Pty LW* 

(A.C.N 108 611
785)

20,000

500
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Pollonwhoe.

Date of .r.
cl=nge changed

1-[)*16 STAM
10·Feb-17 STAR Fund
16-Feb.17 STAR Flmd
18·Feb-17 STAR Fund
17-Feb·17 STAR Fund
22-Feb-17 STAR Fund
23-Feb-17 STAR Fund
27-Feb-17 STAR Fund
28·Feb-17 STAR Fluld

1-Ms-17 STAR Fuld
BM,-17 STAR Fund

22-Mar-17 STARFund
29-Mar-17 STAR Fuld
10-Apr-17 STAR Flnd
19-Apr.17 STAR Fund
12-M*17 STAR Fund
18-May-17 STAR Fund
29-May-17 STAR Fund

10-Juf-17 STAR Fund
11-Ju;47 STAR Fund

22**17 STAR Fund
23**17 STAR Fund

: ,I: :C:

Name of holder
Samuel Teny Asset Management

Woollard Super Fund

Nattil

mil,lge
BUY
BUY
BUY
Blrf

BUY
BUY

BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
arf
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY

4- [n
re//1/on
0ochaip

$794.95
$109.246.39

$3,07274
$34,346.36
$26,633.38
$50,485.75

$7,882 86
$17,858.02
86,801.21

$82,794.72
$7,793.67

$19,016.71
$769.15

$170,77142
$20,177.16
$19,839.19

$7,203.61
$78,018.38.
$14,988.19

$9,471.38
$48,686.46
$1,248.14

Unh
Bollht

500
70,500
2,000

22,100
17,000
32,2 a
5,000

11,300
eoo

40,000
5,000

12,400
500

109,400
12,900
13,000
4,700

49,900
10,100
6,400

30,074
771

Addrem
PO Box R1743, Royal Exchange 1225

'*' PO Box R1743, Royal Exchange 1225

, These pages comprk Ae , I.Al A to C Nferred to in FOrm 604 Notice of
ehange ofhterestz of=hs:miail,hareholder.

Signal- Fred Woonard
Date: 24 Augus¢ 2017
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